B-175
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE MODEL NO. PRICE MODEL NO. PRICE OPR STATIC COMPATIBLE METER
5 Vdc OUTPUT 4-20 mA OUTPUT PRESS*
0 to 6 psid PX293-006D5V 470 PX293-006DI 470 100 psi DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 10 psid PX293-010D5V 470 PX293-010DI 470 100 psi DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 15 psid PX293-015D5V 470 PX293-015DI 470 100 psi DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 30 psid PX293-030D5V 470 PX293-030DI 470 300 psi DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 60 psid PX293-060D5V 470 PX293-060DI 470 300 psi DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 100 psid PX293-100D5V 470 PX293-100DI 470 300 psi DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 150 psid PX293-150D5V 470 PX293-150DI 470 300 psi DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 200 psid PX293-200D5V 470 PX293-200DI 470 300 psi DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED  No Longer Available -  DISCONTINUED PRODUCT!!!
* Operable static pressure
Note: See Specifications for description of the elevated zero option, $20 additional.
Ordering Examples: 1.) PX293-010D5V has a range of  10 psid at 5 Vdc and 0 differential pressure at 0 Vdc, $470.
2.) PX293-010DI has a range of  10 psid with at 20 mA and 0 differential pressure at at 4 mA, $470.
PX293 Series
0-6 to 0-200 psid
� 316 SS Wetted Parts
� Voltage or Current